EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
LTW 300 series

European Patent no. 06119110.2
US and Canadian patent application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item                       Order Code
2 Wire loop tester LTW315-EU-BS
LTW315-EU-SC
LTW315-EU-AU
2 Wire loop tester LTW325-EU-BS
+maxZ and (R1+R2)                   LTW325-EU-SC
LTW325-EU-AU
2 Wire loop tester +maxZ and (R1+R2) LTW335-EU-BS
+Result store and download  LTW335-EU-SC
LTW335-EU-AU
High resolution 2 wire loop    LTW425-EU-BS
tester (0.001 Ω) LTW425-EU-SC
LTW425-EU-AU